AMENDMENT OF SOLIC!TATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 3 l i
T ANEROWENT MG BTFICATION RO, T EFFECTIVE DATE [+ REQUISTTIONPURCHASE REQ NO.  [8. :

6 FER 0 2 10C8 RFPA NMSS-87-002 1-19-88
CTEUEE Y preves T AGMINTSTERED BY (17 athar han Toem &1 o |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR 2223
Washington, D.C. 20555

rmmmwﬁwbm ) ﬁ.Am
ICF, Incorporated
9300 Lee Highway
Fairfax, Virginia 22031-1207 (98, OATEC (SEE ITEM 11)
TOA WOGIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORGER
X NRC-02-87-002
(106, DATEOD (SEE ITEM 13)
CO0E TFACILITY COOE 1-19-88

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Otfers D is extendead D is not ex-
1endmc

Offers must ack nowledge receint of this amencment Prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or 8s amended, by one of the following methads

(a) By compieting Items 8§ and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted, or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference 1o the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this smendment you desire 1o change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram o
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference 10 the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 1o the opening hour and date specified

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (17 requinmd)

50-19-04-01 D1047-8  31X0200.508 Obligate $94,458,00 (increase)

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
VTR THIS THANGE ORDER 18 SSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify suthority) TH iA ADE TN THE CON-

1SSU
. /2 TRACT ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10A

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES feuch as changes in paying 2fTice
X eppropriction dete, ete ) SET FARTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(p).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGHREEMENT [SENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF ¢

-~

O OTHER (Specify type of modification end suthority)
)

PUSEES W——

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E] is not, D is required 10 sign this document and return _______ copies to the issuing office
14 DESCHRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION [Organized by UCK sechion headings, including solicitalion/con troct subject malter where feasible )

This modification is issued to add incremental funding in the amount of $94,458.00 which
fully funds the subject contract. As a result of this action, the total amount obligated
by the Nuclear Regulatory Commission is increased by $94,458.00, from $322,279.00 to
$423,737.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

section G, Contract Administration Data, Paragraph G.1, Consideration, subpara h
3 are revised to read as follows: ’ » Subparagraphs 2 and

(continued on page 2)

(luo';'n Proviged heren, 3l termy and conditiony of the document referenced in Item 9A of JOA, as harelotore changed, remaing Uunchanged and (n Tull farce
ang eflect

i FA ITLE OF §I pe or prnt) J6A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Elois J. Wiggins, Contracting Officer

% = 2= % 880203 SCDATE SIGNED] 168 uj?,u STATES o:’;u;(/icn T6C DATE SIGNED
: m-m-ooa FOR, o b & 3}”" -\ /3 /e

£ -
| (Signature of Contrac Theer)

NSN 7840-01-152 8070 30-10% STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 108
PREVIOUS FMNTION UNUSAEBLE Mresrime by GSA
Gl (4B CFR)SE 240



NRC-02-87-002
Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 2

“2. Total funds obligated for payment under this contract are $423,737.00,
of which $390,541.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs,
and of which (NI rcp-esents the fixed fee,

3. It is estimated that the amount obligated will cover performance
through November 17, 1988."

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the tdtal
estimated amount of the contract, $423,737.00, remain unchanged.




